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2010 NATIONS CUP
KZ2

PRE-FINAL

Classement Officiel / Official Classification

Document N°KZ2-16  /  28/11/2010 - 13:07  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KZ2-16  /  28/11/2010 - 13:07  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

26/11/2010 - 28/11/2010  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Pénalité

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap Penalty

1 103 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 47.476

2 107 LENZOKART SRL I TONINELLI ROBERTO I LENZOKART / TM / DUNLOP 16 +0.434 47.542

3 151 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +2.998 47.376

4 106 BIREL MOTOSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP 16 +7.533 47.787

5 112 CRG HOLLAND NL PEX JORRIT NL CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 16 +7.745 47.634

6 104 TONY KART RACING TEAM I PICCOLI RICCARDO I TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +8.206 47.706

7 110 ORION RACING TEAM CZ HAJEK PATRIK CZ TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +8.422 47.635

8 118 SOFIA AUTO RACING TEAM BG GEORGIEV MISHEL BG CRG / TM / DUNLOP 16 +8.670 47.671

9 122 DR GERMANY D NEGRO RICCARDO I DR / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 +8.795 47.720

10 150 RENDA MOTORSPORT I VALLIFUOCO NICOLA I INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 16 +8.960 47.773

11 124 TEAM MADDOX NL RYAN VAN DER BURGT NL MADDOX / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 +10.897 47.933

12 116 GAZZURELLI GIANNI F GAZZURELLI GIANNI F FA KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +11.287 47.801

13 138 PIZZUTI MARCO I PIZZUTI MARCO I BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 16 +11.729 47.678

14 109 LENZOKART SRL I ANNUNZIATA GIUSEPPE I LENZOKART / LKE / DUNLOP 16 +11.938 47.775

15 121 WARD RACING S WERNERSSON JESPER S TONYKART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +12.577 47.514

16 134 CELENTA FRANCESCO I CELENTA FRANCESCO I INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 16 +15.791 47.677

17 125 T.R.K. I MICCOLI FEDERICO I INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 16 +16.090 47.859

18 111 ORION RACING TEAM CZ DOUBEK MARTIN CZ TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +16.267 47.893

19 115 VRT RACING SK JANOUS ADAM CZ DR / TM / DUNLOP 16 +17.163 47.901

20 123 ITALSPORT S FORSMAN PHILIP S BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 16 +18.566 47.737

21 132 MARANELLO KART I HANLEY BENJAMIN GB MARANELLO / MARANELLO / DUNLOP 16 +19.480 47.857

22 119 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I ENSBEY KYLE AUS INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 16 +19.689 47.963

23 135 COLUCCI TOMMASO I COLUCCI TOMMASO I BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 16 +20.113 47.993

24 120 WARD RACING S NILSSON TOBIAS S TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +22.510 48.091

25 114 VRT RACING SK VALOIS LEONARDO SK DR / TM / DUNLOP 16 +25.712 48.430

26 133 LATELLA DANIELE I LATELLA DANIELE I BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 16 +26.524 48.453

27 105 TONY KART RACING TEAM I PICCINI ALESSANDRO I TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +27.530 47.614 +10.000

28 129 JOKA KART TEAM CZ KRAUCHUK YURY CZ BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 6 +10 Laps 49.168

29 108 LENZOKART SRL I HANSSEN JOEY NL LENZOKART / TM / DUNLOP 3 +13 Laps 50.224

30 131 JOKA KART TEAM CZ MAREK HRONOVSKY CZ BIREL / TM / DUNLOP +16 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 151  ARDIGO MARCO - 47.376

Pas un tour / No lap

131 JOKA KART TEAM CZ MAREK HRONOVSKY CZ BIREL / TM / DUNLOP

Non-Partants / DNSs

130 NORSWED N FINN ERIK RISMYHR N TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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2010 NATIONS CUP
KZ2

FINAL

Classement Officiel / Official Classification

Document N°KZ2-19  /  28/11/2010 - 15:09  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KZ2-19  /  28/11/2010 - 15:09  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

26/11/2010 - 28/11/2010  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 151 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 47.447

2 107 LENZOKART SRL I TONINELLI ROBERTO I LENZOKART / TM / DUNLOP 20 +0.272 47.443

3 103 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +1.023 47.483

4 110 ORION RACING TEAM CZ HAJEK PATRIK CZ TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +3.822 47.610

5 106 BIREL MOTOSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP 20 +6.946 47.768

6 104 TONY KART RACING TEAM I PICCOLI RICCARDO I TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +6.953 47.643

7 150 RENDA MOTORSPORT I VALLIFUOCO NICOLA I INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 20 +8.993 47.858

8 112 CRG HOLLAND NL PEX JORRIT NL CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 20 +9.831 47.498

9 134 CELENTA FRANCESCO I CELENTA FRANCESCO I INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 20 +10.296 47.662

10 138 PIZZUTI MARCO I PIZZUTI MARCO I BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 20 +10.681 47.776

11 124 TEAM MADDOX NL RYAN VAN DER BURGT NL MADDOX / PARILLA / DUNLOP 20 +11.815 47.839

12 123 ITALSPORT S FORSMAN PHILIP S BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 20 +11.939 47.904

13 116 GAZZURELLI GIANNI F GAZZURELLI GIANNI F FA KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +12.435 47.935

14 129 JOKA KART TEAM CZ KRAUCHUK YURY CZ BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 20 +16.760 47.693

15 125 T.R.K. I MICCOLI FEDERICO I INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 20 +17.328 47.996

16 115 VRT RACING SK JANOUS ADAM CZ DR / TM / DUNLOP 20 +19.468 47.978

17 108 LENZOKART SRL I HANSSEN JOEY NL LENZOKART / TM / DUNLOP 20 +21.243 47.841

18 119 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I ENSBEY KYLE AUS INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 20 +24.183 47.951

19 131 JOKA KART TEAM CZ MAREK HRONOVSKY CZ BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 20 +26.053 48.201

20 135 COLUCCI TOMMASO I COLUCCI TOMMASO I BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 20 +28.146 48.339

21 114 VRT RACING SK VALOIS LEONARDO SK DR / TM / DUNLOP 20 +31.563 48.543

22 133 LATELLA DANIELE I LATELLA DANIELE I BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 20 +35.348 48.582

23 105 TONY KART RACING TEAM I PICCINI ALESSANDRO I TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 19 +1 Lap 47.818

24 118 SOFIA AUTO RACING TEAM BG GEORGIEV MISHEL BG CRG / TM / DUNLOP 19 +1 Lap 48.008

25 130 NORSWED N FINN ERIK RISMYHR N TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 19 +1 Lap 48.172

26 109 LENZOKART SRL I ANNUNZIATA GIUSEPPE I LENZOKART / LKE / DUNLOP 18 +2 Laps 47.943

27 111 ORION RACING TEAM CZ DOUBEK MARTIN CZ TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 18 +2 Laps 47.690

28 122 DR GERMANY D NEGRO RICCARDO I DR / PARILLA / DUNLOP 18 +2 Laps 47.813

29 121 WARD RACING S WERNERSSON JESPER S TONYKART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 17 +3 Laps 47.714

30 120 WARD RACING S NILSSON TOBIAS S TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 17 +3 Laps 48.004

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 107  TONINELLI ROBERTO - 47.443

Non-Partants / DNSs

132 MARANELLO KART I HANLEY BENJAMIN GB MARANELLO / MARANELLO / DUNLOP

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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Document N°KF2-33  /  28/11/2010 - 13:04  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KF2-33  /  28/11/2010 - 13:04  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

26/11/2010 - 28/11/2010  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 248 WILLIAMS MOTORSPORT GB CHAMBERLAIN JORDAN GB TONY KART / TM / VEGA 16 48.622

2 207 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BASZ KAROL PL RK / BMB / VEGA 16 +0.397 48.054

3 203 COMER SPA I GIOVINAZZI ANTONIO I TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +0.433 48.543

4 206 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BARRABEIG GERARD E BIREL / BMB / VEGA 16 +0.567 48.566

5 204 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING T. GB LOCK CHRIS GB TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +0.974 48.287

6 201 KOSMIC RACING D. I BAILLY SEBASTIEN B KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +1.824 48.410

7 202 TONY KART RACING TEAM I D'AGOSTO IGNAZIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +2.002 48.341

8 224 ITALSPORT/RACING MOTOR S SORENSEN LARS DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 16 +2.060 48.295

9 208 BIREL MOTORSPORT I KING JORDAN GB BIREL / BMB / VEGA 16 +2.767 48.398

10 218 MILLENNIUM MOTORSPORT GB LLOYD JAKE GB TONY KART / TM / VEGA 16 +4.164 48.496

11 225 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB NORTOFT JACOB DK FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +4.364 48.433

12 209 BIREL MOTORSPORT I LENNOX JORDON GB BIREL / BMB / VEGA 16 +5.700 48.576

13 246 MGM RACING I CUCCO STEFANO I BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +5.865 48.471

14 221 BRUNEAU OLIVIER F SENDIN VICTOR F TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +6.548 48.475

15 230 KARTRONIX INTERNATIONAL IRL SATHIENTHIRAKUL TANART TU TONY KART / TM / VEGA 16 +6.724 48.493

16 243 TRK I SANTILLI ALESSIO I INTREPID / TM / VEGA 16 +7.648 48.428

17 219 MILLENNIUMMOTORSPORT GB STIRLING ADAM GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA 16 +7.901 48.457

18 264 KSB RACING TEAM A KREBS THOMAS DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 16 +8.149 48.446

19 205 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING T. GB KARASEV STEPAN RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +8.357 48.668

20 277 MORETTI MARCO I MORETTI MARCO I MARANELLO / TM / VEGA 16 +10.368 48.287

21 234 ALBANO CESARE AUGUSTO I ALBANO ADRIANO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +10.449 48.379

22 214 WARD RACING S ROSSEL KEVIN DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +10.675 48.330

23 239 IMPARATO MOTORSPORT I GASPARRINI MATTEO I TONY / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +11.027 48.310

24 255 KEIJZER RACING NL ORCIC PHILLIP CDN ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 16 +11.201 48.441

25 289 ACR PL DALEWSKI JAKUB P TONY KART / TM / VEGA 16 +11.560 48.473

26 241 CLUBUL DE KARTING BUCHAREST RO TOMI DRAGAN RO LENZOKART / TM / VEGA 16 +11.859 48.461

27 258 GUIBBERT MICHEL F GUIBBERT ENZO F FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +11.915 48.370

28 210 BIREL MOTORSPORT I FOUSEK MICHAL CZ BIREL / BMB / VEGA 16 +12.482 48.675

29 286 MORETTI ANDREA I MORETTI ANDREA I MARANELLO / TM / VEGA 16 +12.963 48.627

30 235 ERCOLI FRANCO I ERCOLI GIANMARCO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 +20.808 48.843

31 254 KEIJZER RACING NL VAN DER RAAD SINAN NL ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 9 +7 Laps 49.459

32 238 DR SRL I BELMAAZIZ PASCAL F DR / MAXTER / VEGA 7 +9 Laps 48.634

33 256 MORSICANI RACING S.A.S. I SPINELLI LORIS I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 7 +9 Laps 48.560

34 229 MARCON ALESSANDRO I MARCON NICOLA I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 2 +14 Laps 49.454

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 207  BASZ KAROL - 48.054

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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Document N°KF2-36  /  28/11/2010 - 15:26  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KF2-36  /  28/11/2010 - 15:26  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

26/11/2010 - 28/11/2010  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 204 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING T. GB LOCK CHRIS GB TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 48.419

2 207 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BASZ KAROL PL RK / BMB / VEGA 20 +0.577 48.424

3 209 BIREL MOTORSPORT I LENNOX JORDON GB BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +1.027 48.348

4 248 WILLIAMS MOTORSPORT GB CHAMBERLAIN JORDAN GB TONY KART / TM / VEGA 20 +1.745 48.488

5 202 TONY KART RACING TEAM I D'AGOSTO IGNAZIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +2.540 48.538

6 206 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BARRABEIG GERARD E BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +2.637 48.406

7 201 KOSMIC RACING D. I BAILLY SEBASTIEN B KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +2.862 48.552

8 225 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB NORTOFT JACOB DK FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +2.944 48.622

9 208 BIREL MOTORSPORT I KING JORDAN GB BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +3.093 48.406

10 230 KARTRONIX INTERNATIONAL IRL SATHIENTHIRAKUL TANART TU TONY KART / TM / VEGA 20 +3.213 48.396

11 243 TRK I SANTILLI ALESSIO I INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +4.367 48.588

12 219 MILLENNIUMMOTORSPORT GB STIRLING ADAM GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +5.052 48.459

13 218 MILLENNIUM MOTORSPORT GB LLOYD JAKE GB TONY KART / TM / VEGA 20 +7.515 48.584

14 224 ITALSPORT/RACING MOTOR S SORENSEN LARS DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +7.574 48.403

15 289 ACR PL DALEWSKI JAKUB P TONY KART / TM / VEGA 20 +7.728 48.537

16 214 WARD RACING S ROSSEL KEVIN DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +7.817 48.571

17 234 ALBANO CESARE AUGUSTO I ALBANO ADRIANO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +11.066 48.528

18 221 BRUNEAU OLIVIER F SENDIN VICTOR F TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +11.681 48.733

19 256 MORSICANI RACING S.A.S. I SPINELLI LORIS I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +14.227 48.704

20 277 MORETTI MARCO I MORETTI MARCO I MARANELLO / TM / VEGA 20 +14.433 48.522

21 238 DR SRL I BELMAAZIZ PASCAL F DR / MAXTER / VEGA 20 +17.120 48.419

22 286 MORETTI ANDREA I MORETTI ANDREA I MARANELLO / TM / VEGA 20 +17.242 48.624

23 254 KEIJZER RACING NL VAN DER RAAD SINAN NL ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +18.266 48.745

24 246 MGM RACING I CUCCO STEFANO I BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +19.203 49.221

25 239 IMPARATO MOTORSPORT I GASPARRINI MATTEO I TONY / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +19.308 48.525

26 241 CLUBUL DE KARTING BUCHAREST RO TOMI DRAGAN RO LENZOKART / TM / VEGA 20 +19.883 49.035

27 210 BIREL MOTORSPORT I FOUSEK MICHAL CZ BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +21.719 48.786

28 264 KSB RACING TEAM A KREBS THOMAS DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +21.747 48.939

29 205 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING T. GB KARASEV STEPAN RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +23.493 48.599

30 255 KEIJZER RACING NL ORCIC PHILLIP CDN ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +8 Laps 48.727

31 235 ERCOLI FRANCO I ERCOLI GIANMARCO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 10 +10 Laps 49.041

32 229 MARCON ALESSANDRO I MARCON NICOLA I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 7 +13 Laps 49.251

33 203 COMER SPA I GIOVINAZZI ANTONIO I TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 6 +14 Laps 48.805

34 258 GUIBBERT MICHEL F GUIBBERT ENZO F FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA +20 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 209  LENNOX JORDON - 48.348

Pas un tour / No lap

258 GUIBBERT MICHEL F GUIBBERT ENZO F FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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Document N°KF3-38  /  28/11/2010 - 14:31  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KF3-38  /  28/11/2010 - 14:31  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

26/11/2010 - 28/11/2010  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 367 CRG SPA I VERSTAPPEN MAX NL CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 16 50.025

2 322 TRIBE ONE MOTORSPORT SRL I IPPOLITO PAOLO I TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +3.916 50.315

3 347 WARD RACING S BEER NICOLAS DK TONYKART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +4.543 50.148

4 358 KSB RACING TEAM A GRAHAM MATTHEW GB BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP 16 +6.805 50.293

5 362 OCON LAURENT F OCON ESTEBAN F INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 16 +7.189 50.292

6 318 BABY RACE I IVANOVIC SLAVKO DK TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +8.613 50.311

7 365 DR SRL I VITA MATTIA I DR / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 +9.643 50.340

8 317 FPR COMPETITION I TORIL ALEXANDER E TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +10.561 50.313

9 323 GAZURELLI GIANNI F COMPERE VICTOR F FA KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +11.678 50.658

10 339 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB HAMILTON ALEX IRL FA KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +12.397 50.313

11 301 COMER SPA I LAVELLI KEVIN I TOP KART / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 +13.221 50.131

12 329 PAGGI GUIDO I PAGGI LORENZO I TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 16 +13.435 50.304

13 351 TRT SRL I D'ANGELO ANTONIO I PAROLIN / TM / DUNLOP 16 +14.234 50.028

14 343 MADDOX TEAM NL VAN MEEVER MAKSIMILIAAN NL MADDOX / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 +16.666 50.529

15 311 DR SRL I NIELSEN NICKLAS DK DR / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 +17.751 50.179

16 359 NOCITA GIANFRANCO I NOCITA EMANUELE I MARANELLO / MARANELLO / DUNLOP 16 +18.285 50.490

17 335 CRG SPA I PIERCE LEHANE AUS CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 16 +18.837 50.480

18 353 TEAM KOMAROV RUS RUDAKOV PAVEL RUS TONY KART / BMB / DUNLOP 16 +19.880 50.134

19 348 JOLLY TEAM S.R.L. I KEROPYAN DANIEL RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +20.600 50.492

20 306 MORSICANI RACING S.A.S. I SASABONE ANDHIKA RI TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +20.606 50.323

21 308 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING T. GB KASAI TAKASHI J TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +20.709 50.373

22 307 MORSICANI RACING S.A.S. I PASCHINA MARCO I TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +21.422 50.370

23 315 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BALSAMO NICOLO' I BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP 16 +22.005 50.381

24 336 PDB TEAM NL STUPENKOV EGOR RUS GILLARD / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 +22.389 50.513

25 366 LIONETTI RAFFAELE I LIONETTI GABRIELE I TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 16 +23.007 50.494

26 302 COMER SPA I MARTINEZ RAQUEL USA TOP KART / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 +23.177 49.435

27 331 LEONE MARCELLO I LEONE MATTEO I TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 16 +23.296 50.600

28 355 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I GODOVANJUK NIKITA RUS INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 16 +29.186 50.193

29 345 PETIT DANIEL F PETIT HUBERT F FA KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +29.785 50.438

30 361 CORBERI MARCO I CORBERI LUCA I TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +33.034 50.923

31 332 CHIESA CORSE I DI FOLCO ALBERTO MARIA I ZANARDI / PARILLA / DUNLOP 10 +6 Laps 51.258

32 352 TEAM KOMAROV RUS KOROLEVSKIY KIRILL RUS MARANELLO / MARANELLO / DUNLOP 5 +11 Laps 52.219

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 302  MARTINEZ RAQUEL - 49.435

Exclus / Excluded

305 CRG SPA I FUOCO ANTONIO I CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP

324 RTM MACCARONE RACING T. I IACOVACCI FRANCESCO I TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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26/11/2010 - 28/11/2010  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 367 CRG SPA I VERSTAPPEN MAX NL CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 16 50.300

2 318 BABY RACE I IVANOVIC SLAVKO DK TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +3.736 50.323

3 347 WARD RACING S BEER NICOLAS DK TONYKART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +3.921 50.506

4 311 DR SRL I NIELSEN NICKLAS DK DR / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 +4.401 50.371

5 358 KSB RACING TEAM A GRAHAM MATTHEW GB BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP 16 +4.732 50.312

6 362 OCON LAURENT F OCON ESTEBAN F INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 16 +8.320 50.497

7 315 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BALSAMO NICOLO' I BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP 16 +8.485 50.311

8 317 FPR COMPETITION I TORIL ALEXANDER E TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +9.531 50.516

9 343 MADDOX TEAM NL VAN MEEVER MAKSIMILIAAN NL MADDOX / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 +11.433 50.768

10 365 DR SRL I VITA MATTIA I DR / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 +13.201 50.664

11 301 COMER SPA I LAVELLI KEVIN I TOP KART / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 +14.198 50.378

12 336 PDB TEAM NL STUPENKOV EGOR RUS GILLARD / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 +15.154 50.606

13 351 TRT SRL I D'ANGELO ANTONIO I PAROLIN / TM / DUNLOP 16 +15.239 50.526

14 322 TRIBE ONE MOTORSPORT SRL I IPPOLITO PAOLO I TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +15.579 50.054

15 306 MORSICANI RACING S.A.S. I SASABONE ANDHIKA RI TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +15.755 50.520

16 307 MORSICANI RACING S.A.S. I PASCHINA MARCO I TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +17.600 50.620

17 324 RTM MACCARONE RACING T. I IACOVACCI FRANCESCO I TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +18.430 50.545

18 355 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I GODOVANJUK NIKITA RUS INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 16 +19.371 50.447

19 323 GAZURELLI GIANNI F COMPERE VICTOR F FA KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +19.512 50.577

20 359 NOCITA GIANFRANCO I NOCITA EMANUELE I MARANELLO / MARANELLO / DUNLOP 16 +21.296 50.722

21 353 TEAM KOMAROV RUS RUDAKOV PAVEL RUS TONY KART / BMB / DUNLOP 16 +25.580 50.343

22 332 CHIESA CORSE I DI FOLCO ALBERTO MARIA I ZANARDI / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 +25.701 51.004

23 345 PETIT DANIEL F PETIT HUBERT F FA KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +25.797 50.820

24 308 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING T. GB KASAI TAKASHI J TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +25.901 50.642

25 302 COMER SPA I MARTINEZ RAQUEL USA TOP KART / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 +27.104 51.081

26 361 CORBERI MARCO I CORBERI LUCA I TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 +27.143 51.019

27 352 TEAM KOMAROV RUS KOROLEVSKIY KIRILL RUS MARANELLO / MARANELLO / DUNLOP 16 +29.209 51.355

28 329 PAGGI GUIDO I PAGGI LORENZO I TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 16 +32.344 50.863

29 331 LEONE MARCELLO I LEONE MATTEO I TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 16 +34.168 50.846

30 339 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB HAMILTON ALEX IRL FA KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 9 +7 Laps 51.454

31 305 CRG SPA I FUOCO ANTONIO I CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 7 +9 Laps 50.916

32 335 CRG SPA I PIERCE LEHANE AUS CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 6 +10 Laps 51.190

33 348 JOLLY TEAM S.R.L. I KEROPYAN DANIEL RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 6 +10 Laps 51.087

34 366 LIONETTI RAFFAELE I LIONETTI GABRIELE I TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 6 +10 Laps 51.172

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 322  IPPOLITO PAOLO - 50.054

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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26/11/2010 - 28/11/2010  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Pénalité

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap Penalty

1 401 SINEDMOTORSSPORT RO DIONISIOS MARCU RO TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 8 56.615

2 403 BABY RACE I LORANDI ALESSIO I TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 8 +0.073 56.460

3 494 BIREL MOTORSPORT I MACHADO ALEX AND BIREL / LKE / VEGA 8 +0.317 56.481

4 402 BABY RACE I LORANDI LEONARDO I TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 8 +0.501 56.479

5 438 SINEDMOTORSSPORT RO BESLER BERKAY TR TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 8 +1.386 56.724

6 416 LENZO KART SRL I ILOTT CALLUM BENJAMIN GB LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 8 +2.706 56.600

7 435 SHWARTZMAN MICHAEL I SHWARTZMAN ROBERT RUS TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 8 +3.355 56.505

8 428 LENZO KART SRL I FLORESCU PETRUT RO LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 8 +3.608 57.071

9 412 AB MOTORSPORT RACING T. I VARTAYAN ALEXANDER RUS CRG / LKE / VEGA 8 +3.664 56.465

10 498 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BAIZ MAURICIO YV BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 8 +3.850 56.378

11 495 OSELLA ENGINEERING SRL I ALEX I TONY KART / PARILLA / VEGA 8 +5.440 56.917

12 436 SPORTELLA ANTONIO I SPORTELLA GIOVANNI I INTREPID / LKE / VEGA 8 +6.879 56.948

13 411 WARD RACING S TJADER OTTO S TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 8 +7.268 57.080

14 430 MAZZOLA ANTONIO I MAZZOLA PIETRO I TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 8 +7.295 56.779

15 499 BIREL MOTORSPORT I FLOERSCH SOPHIA D BIREL / LKE / VEGA 8 +7.588 56.888

16 427 TRAVISANUTTO I TRAVISANUTTO LORENZO I TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 8 +8.108 56.630

17 487 JOLLY TEAM S.R.L. I SPAGNA ANDREA I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 8 +9.531 56.594

18 424 RTM MACCARONE RACING T. I PSALTAKIS MARKOS GR TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 8 +10.932 56.883

19 431 MACCHIUSI GIORGIO S. I ANGELILLO LUIGI I TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 8 +11.046 56.874

20 409 LENZO KART SRL I FERRUCCI SANTINO USA LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 8 +14.757 57.112

21 432 PRIMA GB MONGER BILLY GB TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 8 +14.872 57.448

22 492 PRIMA GB PRIEST SAMUEL GB TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 8 +15.347 57.277

23 410 TRT SRL I MONTEFUSCO ATTILA C. I PAROLIN / PARILLA / VEGA 8 +15.364 57.419

24 423 MARGIOTTA MICHELE I MARGIOTTA PIERLUIGI I INTREPID / PARILLA / VEGA 8 +15.682 57.134

25 489 MARTUCCI GIOVANNI I MARTUCCI MARIO I BIREL / LKE / VEGA 8 +16.439 57.320

26 419 MAIORANA SALVATORE I MAIORANA ALESSANDRO I EXPRIT / LKE / VEGA 8 +16.743 57.010

27 450 AB MOTORSPORT RACING T. I KISELEV KIRILL RUS CRG / LKE / VEGA 8 +18.423 57.207

28 420 SAGANAS MAKIS GR SAGANAS CHRISTOS GR TECNO / PARILLA / VEGA 8 +18.514 57.526

29 471 ROMANUCCI CARMINE I ROMANUCCI ANTONIO I LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 8 +18.720 57.166

30 415 LENZO KART SRL I AHMED ENAAM GB LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 8 +21.485 57.365

31 425 GAROFANO ANGELO I GAROFANO REMIGIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 8 +25.508 57.108 +10.000

32 434 REICHER PETER A REICHER SIMON A FA KART / LKE / VEGA +8 Laps

33 406 COMER SPA I STURA ALESSANDRO I TOP KART / LKE / VEGA +8 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 498  BAIZ MAURICIO - 56.378

Pas un tour / No lap

406 COMER SPA I STURA ALESSANDRO I TOP KART / LKE / VEGA

434 REICHER PETER A REICHER SIMON A FA KART / LKE / VEGA

Exclus / Excluded

490 PRIMA GB KELLETT JAMES GB TONY KART / LKE / VEGA

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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26/11/2010 - 28/11/2010  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Pénalité

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap Penalty

1 401 SINEDMOTORSSPORT RO DIONISIOS MARCU RO TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 10 56.672

2 435 SHWARTZMAN MICHAEL I SHWARTZMAN ROBERT RUS TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 10 +2.637 56.602

3 487 JOLLY TEAM S.R.L. I SPAGNA ANDREA I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 10 +4.956 56.618

4 498 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BAIZ MAURICIO YV BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 10 +6.523 56.253

5 402 BABY RACE I LORANDI LEONARDO I TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 10 +8.053 56.676

6 409 LENZO KART SRL I FERRUCCI SANTINO USA LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 10 +8.314 56.814

7 428 LENZO KART SRL I FLORESCU PETRUT RO LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 10 +8.372 57.043

8 427 TRAVISANUTTO I TRAVISANUTTO LORENZO I TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 10 +9.096 56.651

9 425 GAROFANO ANGELO I GAROFANO REMIGIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 10 +10.221 56.660

10 494 BIREL MOTORSPORT I MACHADO ALEX AND BIREL / LKE / VEGA 10 +10.675 56.547

11 411 WARD RACING S TJADER OTTO S TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 10 +11.133 57.248

12 499 BIREL MOTORSPORT I FLOERSCH SOPHIA D BIREL / LKE / VEGA 10 +11.205 57.090

13 431 MACCHIUSI GIORGIO S. I ANGELILLO LUIGI I TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 10 +11.361 56.993

14 436 SPORTELLA ANTONIO I SPORTELLA GIOVANNI I INTREPID / LKE / VEGA 10 +12.663 57.318

15 412 AB MOTORSPORT RACING T. I VARTAYAN ALEXANDER RUS CRG / LKE / VEGA 10 +13.128 56.639 +10.000

16 471 ROMANUCCI CARMINE I ROMANUCCI ANTONIO I LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 10 +13.407 56.897

17 495 OSELLA ENGINEERING SRL I ALEX I TONY KART / PARILLA / VEGA 10 +13.423 57.018

18 424 RTM MACCARONE RACING T. I PSALTAKIS MARKOS GR TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 10 +14.109 56.795

19 432 PRIMA GB MONGER BILLY GB TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 10 +14.201 57.094

20 403 BABY RACE I LORANDI ALESSIO I TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 10 +14.307 56.886

21 434 REICHER PETER A REICHER SIMON A FA KART / LKE / VEGA 10 +15.022 57.172

22 438 SINEDMOTORSSPORT RO BESLER BERKAY TR TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 10 +15.562 56.568

23 406 COMER SPA I STURA ALESSANDRO I TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 10 +16.123 57.028

24 419 MAIORANA SALVATORE I MAIORANA ALESSANDRO I EXPRIT / LKE / VEGA 10 +18.984 56.966

25 489 MARTUCCI GIOVANNI I MARTUCCI MARIO I BIREL / LKE / VEGA 10 +19.445 57.134

26 423 MARGIOTTA MICHELE I MARGIOTTA PIERLUIGI I INTREPID / PARILLA / VEGA 10 +19.676 57.377

27 415 LENZO KART SRL I AHMED ENAAM GB LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 10 +20.934 57.457

28 420 SAGANAS MAKIS GR SAGANAS CHRISTOS GR TECNO / PARILLA / VEGA 10 +21.153 57.501

29 416 LENZO KART SRL I ILOTT CALLUM BENJAMIN GB LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 10 +21.247 56.797

30 450 AB MOTORSPORT RACING T. I KISELEV KIRILL RUS CRG / LKE / VEGA 10 +31.766 57.234

31 492 PRIMA GB PRIEST SAMUEL GB TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 10 +32.006 57.821

32 430 MAZZOLA ANTONIO I MAZZOLA PIETRO I TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 7 +3 Laps 56.639

33 410 TRT SRL I MONTEFUSCO ATTILA C. I PAROLIN / PARILLA / VEGA 5 +5 Laps 58.649

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 498  BAIZ MAURICIO - 56.253

Non-Partants / DNSs

490 PRIMA GB KELLETT JAMES GB TONY KART / LKE / VEGA

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3


